6/4/2023

Pos Class
1 STX
2 Rl
3 sS4
Skip S1
Skip ES
4 B
5 SS
6 STR
7 S5
8§ CAM
9  STS
10 CS
11 S3
12 S2
13 DS
14 DS
15 S2
Skip S3
16 CS
17 STS
18 CAM
19 S5
20 STR
Skip SS
21 B
22 ES
23 S2
M 24 SS
25 S2
26 S5
27 Sl
28 SS
29 B
30 STS
Skip STS
31 DS
Skip S4
32 STS
33 S3
34 ES
35 ES
36 SS
37 ES
M 38 SS
39 S2
40 S3
41 S4
42 S3
43 STS
44  STS
45 ES
46 S3
47 Sl
48 Sl
49 RI
50 SS
51 STS

S5

Nbr
59
12
68
96
84
16
87
86
18
193
22
99
122
74
27
94
157
41
199
198
93
89
198
91
89
32
196
83
174

98
178
73
122
82
16
24
34
71
92
192

132
191
197
13
124
83
98
78
53
47
59
87
31
62
94
82

Pos
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Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA New Jersey ProSolo

Driver's name
Jon Caserta
Nicholas Fiorani
Frangois Langelier
Randall Wilcox
Eric Peterson
David Myers
Pat Salerno
Evan Schickel
Rob Gibbons
Justin Peachey
Michael Roleira
Christian Kolmers
David Marcus
Doug Rowse
Mark Daddio
Ken Roller
Grant Reeve
Sam Strano
Will Teller
Scott Prior

Eric Peachey
Josh Brockman
Billy Davis
Laurence Casey
Mark Ponusky
Rob Springer
Mike Kuhn
Rick Newman
Chris Dressler
Peter Ling
Todd Kean
Brian Conners
Logan Davis
Mike Kobialka
Kevin Donovan
Noel Leslie
Talha Sadik
Sam Creasey
Brian Karwan
Eric Dees

Rich Wayne
Abe Rosengrant
Heidi K. Ellison
Patrick Gaffney
Yury Kholondyrev
Jeffrey Darbig
Gary Tsui
Christopher Laprus
Shaun Hallam
Michael Shea
Steven Pluta
Alex Meramo
John Vitamvas
Ian Baker

Ryan Lower
Chris Drabouski
Brandon Dryer
Eric Fredricks

Margin
-1.390
-1.281
-0.816
-0.669
-0.414
-0.409
-0.374
-0.355
-0.321
-0.252
-0.078
-0.046
-0.043
-0.031
-0.029

0.029
0.031
0.043
0.046
0.078
0.252
0.321
0.355
0.374
0.409
0.414
0.461
0.499
0.607
0.652
0.669
0.712
0.713
0.738
0.786
0.812
0.816
0.822
0.832
0.834
0.842
0.863
0.889
0.895
0.897
0913
0.920
0.923
0.928
0.962
1.039
1.195
1.198
1.223
1.281
1.317
1.328
1.359

06/02/2023 - 06/04/2023

Car

2015 Scion FR-S

2019 GFC GT14

2023 Toyota Corolla GR
1996 Mazda Miata

2003 Toyota Spyder

2007 Chevrolet Corvette
2018 Porsche gt3

2019 Mazda MX-5

2010 Honda Civic Si

2008 Dodge Viper

Mazda Miata

2023 Mazda Miata

2021 Toyota Supra

2018 Porsche GT3

2022 Subaru BRZ

2022 Subaru BRZ

2019 Corvette Grand Sport
2021 Ford Mustang Mach 1
2023 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2008 Dodge Viper

2020 Honda Civic Sport Hatchbac
2019 Mazda Miata

2023 Porsche GT4

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2001 Toyota MR2

2015 Porsche GT3

2023 Porsche 718 Spyder
2018 Porsche GT3

2015 Honda Accord

1997 Nissan 240SX

2011 Porsche GT3

2015 Scion FR-S

1997 Mazda Miata

1989 Honda CRX SI

2022 Toyota GR86

2009 Nissan GT-R

1988 Honda CRX Si

2020 Toyota Supra

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2023 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
2001 Toyota MR2 Spyder
2022 Porsche GT4

2023 Porsche GT4 RS
2022 Chevrolet Camaro
2009 Nissan GT-R

2020 BMW M2C

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda MX-5 Miata
1999 Mazda Miata

2021 Toyota Supra

2005 Mazda RX-8

1999 Mazda Miata

2014 BirelART CRY30 Flexyboi
2022 Porsche GT4

1991 Honda Civic Si

2015 Fiat 500 Abarth

1

RONTY
R g%&% o
Timing System

Dialin Index
40.243
37.617 0.938 R1
40.437 0.803 S4
37.599 0.874 S1
42.734
40.798 0.824 B
39.354
39.461
44.151 0.775 S5
39.247 0.845 CAM
41916
40.404
39.878 0.814 S3
38.152 0.860 S2
41.168
41.168
38.510 0.852 S2
40.074 0.810 S3
40.404
41916
39.247 0.845 CAM
44.151 0.775 S5
39.461
39.354
40.798 0.824 B
42.734
38.152 0.860 S2
39.354
38.152 0.860 S2
44.151 0.775 S5
37.815 0.869 S1
39.354
42.127 0.798 B
41.916
41916
41.168
39.028 0.832 S4
41.916
39.015 0.832 S3
42.734
42.734
39.354
42.734
39.354
38.152 0.860 S2
40.074 0.810 S3
39.028 0.832 S4
39.878 0.814 S3
41916
41916
42.734
39.878 0.814 S3
37.815 0.869 S1
38.345 0.857 S1
37.617 0.938 R1
39.354
41916
44.151 0.775 S5



6/4/2023

Pos Class
54 S3
55  STX
56 STR
57 Sl
58 Sl
59 SS
60 STR
61 SS
62 B
63 STX
64 DS
65 Sl
66 Sl
67 SS
68 Sl
69 S3
70  S4
71 B
M 72 STR
73 S3
74 DS
75 STX
76  S4
77 B
78 STR
79 S3
80 DS
81 Rl
82 SS
83 STX
84 S3
M 85 SS
86 S2
87 STR
88 CAM
89 S2
90 STR
91 DS
92  S4
93 S2
94 STR
95 STX
96 S3
97 ES
98 S3
99  STX
100 Sl1
101 B
M 102 SS
103 S3
104 S3
105 S4
106 CAM
107 S2
108 STR
M 109 S3
110 S3
111 STR

Nbr

171
67
192
196
198
99
186
35
87
83
87
179
187
125
15
182
87
172
39
74
91
95
6
72
75
114
11
4
78
2
82
187
97
197

103
97
191
30
88
98
86
25
40
14
195
79
31
96
57
52
81
15

34
32
175

Pos
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Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA New Jersey ProSolo

Driver's name
Eric Simmons
Lex Kirichek
Marcus Pyne

Eric Anderson

PJ Corrales

Mark Canekeratne
Mark Labbancz
Rachel Baker
JACK FEDON

Lenworth Woolcock

Sam Tocci

Chris Haydu
Kevin Henry
Austin Don
Joshua Thal-Pruzan
Tyler Porter
Aaron Buckley
Bill Stockton
Tim Aro

Wojtek Hajduczek
Hugo PW Yuk
Darian Taggart
Myke Dziengel
Lee Piccione
Greg Pollack
William Koscielny
Erick Capistran
Anthony Webber
Perry Aidelbaum
Evan LeBlanc
Alex Vallat

Norm Flowers
William Petrow
Trevor Blackwell
Ryan King

Cory Hockenbury
Alan Claffie
Steve To

Daniel Stainback
Jim Perrin

Bob Davis

Scott Dwarnick
Matthew Meyer
Jason Harnish
Jacob Ronald
Bryan Borkey
Chris Janusz
Dominic Bonfiglio
Paul Kozlak
Danny Kao

Jason Felty

Chris Travis
Carlton Griggs
Ryan Hockenbury
Don Slevin
Oliver Lucier
Mark Valera

Jen Fox

Margin

1.382
1.390
1.429
1.461
1.501
1.561
1.592
1.662
1.729
1.745
1.745
1.761
1.795
1.826
1.872
1.918
2.004
2.004
2.057
2.062
2.076
2.083
2.089
2.104
2.125
2.166
2.195
2.225
2.238
2.273
2317
2.330
2.382
2.399
2.402
2.457
2.469
2.533
2.613
2.734
2.827
2.892
2.917
2.966
2.979
3.019
3.020
3.062
3.108
3.120
3.263
3.275
3.329
3.496
3.522
3.614
3.688
3.708

06/02/2023 - 06/04/2023

Car

2020 Toyota Supra

2015 Scion frs

2019 Mazda Miata

1996 Mazda Miata

1997 Nissan 240sx

2023 Chevrolet Corvette
2019 Mazda Miata

2022 Porsche GT4

2023 Acura Integra

2005 Mazda RX-8

2023 Toyota GR86

1991 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda Miata

2016 Porsche GT4

2013 Mazda Miata Club
2019 Chevrolet Camaro
2016 Audi TT

2015 Subaru BRZ

2020 Mazda MX5 Miata
2003 Nissan 350z

2023 Toyota GR86

2014 Scion Frs

2006 Subaru STi

2015 Subaru BRZ

2021 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2018 Fiat Fiata

2023 Subaru BRZ

2017 Praga Tacho/ ROK Shifter
2011 Porsche GT3

2015 Scion FR-S

2019 Chevrolet Camaro
2018 Porsche GT3

2023 Porsche GT4 RS

2019 Mazda Miata

1987 Ford Mustang

2011 BMW IM

2019 Mazda MX-5

2023 Toyota GR86

2007 Subaru Sti

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2019 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FR-S

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2000 Mazda Miata

2018 Fiat 124

2014 Scion FRS

1991 Honda Civic

2019 Honda Civic Si Coupe
2022 Porsche GT4

2019 Porsche 911

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2024 Tesla Model 3

2010 Ford Mustang

2011 BMW IM

2021 Mazda Miata

2010 Porsche Boxster S
2020 Chevrolet Camaro 1SS 1LE
2021 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2
RONTY

R g%&% o

Timing System
Dialin Index
39.015 0.832 S3
40.243
39.461
37.599 0.874 S1
37.815 0.869 S1
39.354
39.461
39.354
42.824 0.785 B
40.243
41.168
38.525 0.853 S1
38.345 0.857 S1
39.354
38.935 0.844 S1
40.074 0.810 S3
39.891 0.814 S4
42.127 0.798 B
39.461
39.109 0.830 S3
41.168
40.243
39.122 0.830 S4
42.127 0.798 B
39.461
39.109 0.830 S3
41.168
37.617 0.938 R1
39.354
40.243
40.074 0.810 S3
39.354
38.152 0.860 S2
39.461
40.641 0.816 CAM
38.152 0.860 S2
39.461
41.168
37.366 0.869 S4
38.510 0.852 S2
39.461
40.243
39.015 0.832 S3
42.734
39.109 0.830 S3
40.243
38.525 0.853 S1
42.824 0.785 B
39.354
37.833 0.858 S3
40.074 0.810 S3
38.934 0.834 S4
40.101 0.827 CAM
38.152 0.860 S2
39.461
39.109 0.830 S3
40.074 0.810 S3
39.461



6/4/2023

==

Pos Class

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

S4

S3
CAM
S3
CAM
B

S3

R1
DS
S2

S2

S1
CAM
S4

SS

S3
STR
S5
CAM
CAM
R1

S3
CS
R1
ES
STR
R1
R1

S5

S1
R1
CAM
R1
STS
CS
S1

S3
CAM
S3
STS
S3

S3

S3
CS
SS

S3

S3

S5
CS

S1

S5

S1
CAM
DS
CAM
DS
S1

Nbr
7
113
129

13
44
132
115
48
57
96
99
27
187
135
19
96
29
163
77
15
22
18
85
184
92
162
62
28
159
61
29
161

42

118
71
138
96
38
39
96
51
25
18
37
31
97
19
99
119
63

17
148
82
777

Pos
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15
12

13
10
16
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Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA New Jersey ProSolo
06/02/2023 - 06/04/2023

Driver's name
Jeremy Eisen
Steve Farkas
Jonathan Weiss
Deniz Pamukcu
Mikey Albacete
Derek Mckane
Steven Salisbury
Matt Bangs

Tim Lombardi
Stephanie Reeve
Sami Kravetz
Chris St. Mary

Christopher Collucci

Karl Shultz
Charles Comeau
Matt Murray

Jake Namer

Jeff Yatsko
Christopher Brown
Benjamin Burkhart
Kate Bangs

Matt Skelly

Max Stein
Andrew Krystinik
Kelly Peterson
Steve Mitchell
Tyler Healion
Brian Tanis
Anthony Crea
Clyde Caplan
joshua Markovitz
Elliot Weiss
Jacob Peltz

Jared McGahen
Raymond Schumin
Oskar Zinger
Alex Pankiw
Thomas Coppola
Jim Shebest
Joseph Austin
Dean Sapp

Ata Merat Tabesh
Alp Caglar

Icarus Santos
Stefani Don
Steven Boddington
Ryan Goodnight
Jerry Baklycki
Cody Miller
Geoff Bastian
Chris Kraynak
Everett Buck

Jt McCarron

Sam Franks

Jenna Farkas
Henry Lombardi
Andrew Lobb
Left MissingScan

Margin
3.734
3.759
3.797
3.799
3.852
3.872
3.897
3.978
4.000
4.006
4.031
4.263
4.449
4.608
4.684
4.842
4.842
4.870
4.883
4.884
4.948
5.275
5412
5.438
5.483
5.491
5.596
5.773
5.935
5.944
5.957
6.091
6.144
6.320
6.351
6.442
6.606
6.769
6.856
6.927
7.074
7.092
7.149
7.464
7.628
7.725
7.744
8.036
8.330
8.633
9.713

10.694
12.830
13.614
13.692
14.238
15.369
No Time

Car

2023 Tesla Model 3 Performance
2001 Chevrolet Camaro
2011 Ford Mustang

2017 Porsche Cayman

2014 Ford Mustang GT

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2020 Chevrolet Camaro 1SS 1LE
SKM Shifter Kart

2023 Subaru BRZ

2019 Corvette Grand Sport
2015 Porsche 991.1 GT3
2005 Mazda RX8

1988 Pontiac Firebird

2016 Audi TT

2022 Porsche Cayman GT4
2011 BMW 1M Coupe

2019 Mazda Miata

2022 Kia Niro EV

2016 Ford Mustang GT

2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
SKM Shifter Kart

2021 Toyota Supra

2022 Mazda Mx-5

2000 Legrand Dragon SR1 Mk25
2003 Toyota Spyder

2019 Mazda Miata

2000 Exocet

2000 Mazda Exocet Miata
2023 Chevrolet Bolt EUV
2005 Mazda RX-8

1996 Phantom 500

2011 Ford Mustang

1996 Phantom F500

2013 Mini Cooper Coupe
2019 Mazda MX-5 Club
1999 BMW M3 Coupe

2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2001 Chevrolet Corvette
2019 Ford Mustang Bullitt
2013 Mini Cooper Coupe
2019 Ford mustang

2021 Toyota Supra

2006 BMW M3 Convertible
2016 Mazda Mx-5

2016 Porsche GT4

2001 Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06
2011 Lotus Evora

2015 Volkswagen GTI

2000 Honda S2000

1995 Mazda Miata

2015 Honda CRZ

1995 Mazda Miata

2016 Ford Mustang

2018 Subaru WRX

1994 Ford Mustang

2023 Subaru BRZ

2003 Mazda Miata

3
RONTY

R g%&% o

Timing System
Dialin Index
38.934 0.834 S4
40.074 0.810 S3
40.101 0.827 CAM
39.015 0.832 S3
40.101 0.827 CAM
40.798 0.824 B
40.074 0.810 S3
37.617 0.938 R1
41.168
38.510 0.852 S2
38.152 0.860 S2
38.935 0.844 S1
40.641 0.816 CAM
39.891 0.814 S4
39.354
39.878 0.814 S3
39.461
42.035 0.814 S5
40.101 0.827 CAM
40.101 0.827 CAM
37.617 0.938 R1
39.878 0.814 S3
40.404
35.713 0.988 R1
42.734
39.461
38.228 0.923 R1
38.228 0.923 R1
42.035 0.814 S5
37.815 0.869 S1
38.228 0.923 R1
40.101 0.827 CAM
38.228 0.923 R1
41.916
40.404
38.798 0.847 S1
39.015 0.832 S3
39.247 0.845 CAM
40.074 0.810 S3
41.916
40.074 0.810 S3
37.833 0.858 S3
40.074 0.810 S3
40.404
39.354
39.015 0.832 S3
39.109 0.830 S3
42.035 0.814 S5
40.404
38.345 0.857 S1
44.151 0.775 S5
38.345 0.857 S1
40.101 0.827 CAM
41.168
40.641 0.816 CAM
41.168
38.435 0.855 S1
9.617
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Open Challenge Positions RON7y

2023 Tire Rack SCCA New Jersey ProSolo R %‘%)K% o

06/02/2023 - 06/04/2023 Timing System

Pos Class Nbr Pos Driver's name Margin Car Dialin Index
172 Z 888 3 Right MissingScan No Time 9.617

173 7 999 4 Unknown Driver No Time 9.617



